Jarebri Catering

All-Inclusive Price List

Foods Included in All Options: Choice of 2 Roasted Meats (1 Main, 1 Secondary)
Buns - (Wheat and White), Side Dishes (1 to 6) and Appropriate Condiments

“Side and a Sammie”
(1 Side Dish)

All-Inc.
Price

Group  Per Guest
Size Food

Group
Size

“Double Take”
(2 Side Dishes)

All-Inc.
Price

Per Guest
Food

Group
Size Food

“Three Amigos”
(3 Side Dishes)

All-Inc.
Price

Per Guest

50 11.15 557.50

75 8.95 671.25
7.95 795.00
7.45 1,117.50
7.05 1,410.00
6.40 1,600.00
6.15 1,845.00

50
75

12.30 615.00
10.10 757.50
9.10 910.00
8.65 1,297.50
8.25 1,650.00
7.80 1,950.00
7.45 2,235.00

50
75

13.35 667.50
11.25 843.75
10.25 1,025.00
9.85 1,477.50
9.45 1,890.00
8.95 2,237.50

8.65 2,595.00

“Karen'’s Pick”
(4 Side Dishes)

All-Inc.
Price

Group  Per Guest
Size Food

Group
Size

“Bri’s Pig Out”
(5 Side Dishes)

All-Inc.
Price

Per Guest
Food

Group
Size Food

“Jade’s Big Buffet”
(6 Side Dishes)

All-Inc.
Price

Per Guest

50 14.50
75 12.45
11.30

725.00
933.75
1,130.00
10.85 1,627.50
10.30 2,060.00
9.80 2,450.00
9.20 2,760.00

50
75

15.35
13.35
12.65
11.90
11.40
10.90
10.35

767.50
1,001.25
1,265.00
1.785.00
2,280.00
2,725.00
3,105.00

50
75

16.25
14.30
12.65
11.90
11.40
10.90
10.35

812.50
1,072.50
1,265.00
1.785.00
2,280.00
2,725.00
3,105.00

301-1000 Guests....Call for Pricing!
ALL INCLUSIVE PRICING INCLUDES
SALES TAX AND 15% GRATUITY.
Prices pro-rated for group sizes

between those listed above.

Delivery is Extra Depending on
Location and/or Difficulty of Setup.
Ask Us About Our Tuesday Through
Wednesday Pricing Specials!
(For New Customers Only)




