Jarebri Catering

All-Inclusive Price List

Foods Included in All Options: Choice of 2 Roasted Meats (1 Main, 1 Secondary) Buns - (Wheat and White), Side Dishes (1 to 6) and Appropriate Condiments

"Side and a Sammie" (1 Side Dish)

Group Size	Per Guest Food	All-Inc. Price
50	11.15	557.50
75	8.95	671.25
100	7.95	795.00
150	7.45	1,117.50
200	7.05	1,410.00
250	6.40	1,600.00
300	6.15	1,845.00
1		

"Double Take"
(2 Side Dishes)

All-Inc. Price
615.00
757.50
910.00
1,297.50
1,650.00
1,950.00
2,235.00

"Three Amigos" (3 Side Dishes)

Per Guest Food	All-Inc. Price
13.35	667.50
11.25	843.75
10.25	1,025.00
9.85	1,477.50
9.45	1,890.00
8.95	2,237.50
8.65	2,595.00
	Food 13.35 11.25 10.25 9.85 9.45 8.95

"Karen's Pick" (4 Side Dishes)

(4 Side Disties)		
Group Size	Per Guest Food	All-Inc. Price
50	14.50	725.00
75	12.45	933.75
100	11.30	1,130.00
150	10.85	1,627.50
200	10.30	2,060.00
250	9.80	2,450.00
300	9.20	2,760.00

"Bri's Pig Out" (5 Side Dishes)

	`	,
Group Size	Per Guest Food	All-Inc. Price
50	15.35	767.50
75	13.35	1,001.25
100	12.65	1,265.00
150	11.90	1.785.00
200	11.40	2,280.00
250	10.90	2,725.00
300	10.35	3,105.00

"Jade's Big Buffet" (6 Side Dishes)

Group Size	Per Guest Food	All-Inc. Price
50	16.25	812.50
75	14.30	1,072.50
100	12.65	1,265.00
150	11.90	1.785.00
200	11.40	2,280.00
250	10.90	2,725.00
300	10.35	3,105.00

301-1000 Guests....Call for Pricing!
ALL INCLUSIVE PRICING INCLUDES
SALES TAX AND 15% GRATUITY.

Prices pro-rated for group sizes between those listed above.

Delivery is Extra Depending on Location and/or Difficulty of Setup. Ask Us About Our Tuesday Through Wednesday Pricing Specials! (For New Customers Only)